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Why Buy A Painting, when you can look out your window at this picture perfect view any time you want!! Exceptional
home, well set back from quiet road on 4.5 acres of the finest landscape Mother Nature has to offer!! Beautifully updated
gourmet kitchen with island, sun filled sunken family room - bay window, fireplace & W/0 to deck, spa-like baths, indoor
pool room (—~24"x40") with fp - for year round entertaining &more! Truly a One-Of-A-Kind property! Enjoy your oasis!
$1,070,000.00 Campbellville MLS#W3336195
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the right realtor
for the right reason ...

APrice On Priceless!! Unmatched quality throughout this stunning 3,395 sq.ft. custom built home - designer/builder
John Sever. Nestled on just under 10 acres of paradise! Covered patio complete with pot lights & fireplace, fabulous
gourmet kitchen with 50 sq.ft. Cesarstone sland, main level in-law suite with full kitchen & fully finished lower level. Sun
filled living on all 3 levels! Atruly exceptional home built to bring nature in all year round! Attention fo detail throughout.

§1,599,900.00 Rural Halton MLS# W3349905
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Downtown Georgetown
1,100 sq. ft. Upper Level
Great downtown Georgetown location.
Lease Term 2 Years
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Georgetown, 2 Bed, 1 bath Townhouse
Very clean. Small pet friendly.
$1250 month + utilities. Tst & Last.

Available Immediately or TBA 3]800 month + utilities.
Contact HO"Y Lighi Available Immediately.
Call: 905-877- 9001 Call: 905-877-9001
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georgelownstovinnous 1 Bedroom Apt.,|Georgetown
3 Bedroom, 1 Bath Townhouse.
Finished basement, deck & fenced yard.
1 parking spot in private driveway.
(lose to GO, schools & shopping.
§1750.00 + Utilities. First and last.

Credit check req'd. No pets. No smoking.
_ Call Alex: 647-454-9378

Clean 1 Bedroom, Basement Apartment
Parking. Walking distance to GO!
$850 month + 1/3 utilities.

Available Immediately.
Contact our Office at

Call: 905-877-9001
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We Have The Key to your future with th|s bnght & spacious 4 bedroom, 2.5 bath home with W/0 lower level backing on
to green space! Gleaming hardwood & ceramic thru out the open concept main level. Kitchen with moveable island & W/0
to deck overlooking yard & water feature. Family room with coffered ceilings & gas fireplace. Upper level offers 4 spacious
bedrooms. Master offers W/I closet & 4 pc ensuite with soaker tub. Great location for commuters. Walk to parks & trails.

$619,900.00 Georgefown MLS#W3370414
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Take Me I'm Yours! Designed with flair & built with care.

Believe In Miracles!! You can, with this beautifully
updated 3 bedroom home on a huge ravine lot with
breathtaking views & /G pool on one of Georgetown’s most

sought after streets Finished lower level perfect for the kids
$679,900.00 Georgetown — MLS#W3326773

This 4 bedroom, ~2,100 sq.ft. is situated on a large lot..
A recently finished lower level completes the package!
Nicely landscaped fully fenced yard with interlock patio!

$474,900.00 Rockwood MLS#X3378568
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